PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chuan-Chi Huang	08/17/2005
Kuo-Yuan Chan	08/17/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kuo-Yuan Chan	
Street Address:	No. 209, Yen-Lu Road, Sec. 2, Pu-Hsin Hsiang	
City:	Chang-Hua Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	513	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6884256

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (022)504-2237

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 886-2-25042235

Email: HHPATENT@MS18.HINET.NET

Correspondent Name: chan, Kuo-yuan

Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 55-846

Address Line 4: TAIPEI, TAIWAN 104

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Chuan-Chi Huang ; Kuo-Yuan Chan

Total Attachments: 1 source=Image3#page1.tif

_OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 016513 FRAME: 0967

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

In consideration of the good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which whereof is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

1. Huang, Chuan-Chi

of: No. 6-2 (B1), Tan-Yang Street, Taipei, Taiwan

2. Chan, Kuo-Yuan

of: No. 209, Yen-Lu Road, Sec. 2, Pu-Hsin Hsiang, Chang-Hua Hsien, Taiwan

, the said assignor, does sell, assign and transfer unto the assignee:

Chan, Kuo-Yuan

of: No. 209, Yen-Lu Road, Sec. 2, Pu-Hsin Hsiang, Chang-Hua Hsien, Taiwan

the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C 100, in the invention known as

Multiple-effect Health Device

Serial No. 10/336,395

Filed: 01/03/03

Patent No. 6,884,256

Signed on the date indicated under my signature:

1. ASSIGNOR

HUANG CHUAN CHI

Name: Huang, Chuan-Chi signed on: Aug. 17, 2005

2. ASSIGNOR

Name: Chan, Kuo-Yuan

Chan Kuo-Yuan

signed on: Aug. 17, 2005

PATENT REEL: 016513 FRAME: 0968

RECORDED: 09/08/2005